
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified (66.667% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

10 

17 

8 

12 

19 

79 

43 

64 

14 

Name 

Ryan Kneen 

Mark Goodings 

Mark Parrett 

Michael Russell 

*Billy Redmayne 

*Matthew Rees 

Stephen Degnan 

Mark Bamford 

Andy Fenton 

Machine 

1000 Kawasaki 

1000 Kawasaki 

1000 B.M.W. 

1000 Honda 

750 Suzuki 

1000 Kawasaki 

1000 Kawasaki 

749 Kawasaki 

750 Suzuki 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

19:28.365 

19:33.368 

19:34.607 

19:36.303 

19:46.702 

20:01.811 

21:12.224 

20:10.571 

15:09.746 

Avg. Speed 

104.762 

104.315 

104.205 

104.055 

103.143 

101.846 

96.209 

88.471 

100.907 

Best Tm 

2:24.060 

2:23.393 

2:23.208 

2:25.094 

2:26.823 

2:27.256 

2:37.500 

2:50.259 

2:28.254 

Best Speed 

106.206 

106.700 

106.838 

105.449 

104.207 

103.901 

97.143 

89.863 

103.201 

In Lap 

5 

5 

5 

4 

7 

3 

5 

4 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.003 

Avg. Speed 

104.762 

Best Lap Tm 

2:23.208 

Best Speed 

106.838 

Best Lap by 

8 - Mark Parrett 

Printed: 13/06/2015 19:06:09 

ACU Permit No. ACU 43261  UEM Permit EMN  

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC 

2015 

Saturday 13th June 2015 

[3] 1100cc Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 18:43:47 

Billown Circuit 4.250 miles 

13/06/2015 19:00 

2015 POST-TT ROAD RACES


